Faculty Contact no. and Email list: CE DEPT., MIST

Ser Name Mobile No. Email Address
1. | Md. Zoynul Abedin, PhD 01715004015 zabedin@ce.buet.ac.bd
zabedin@ce.mist.ac.bd
2. | Brig Gen Shah Md 01678034398 shah2713@gmail.com
Muniruzzaman (Retd), PhD muniruzzaman@ce.mist.ac.bd
3. | Brigadier General Md 01769023874 head@ce.mist.ac.bd
Habibul Huq, psc
4. | G M Jahid Hasan, PhD 01712680691 jahid@ce.mist.ac.bd
jahidO1@yahoo.com
5. | Md. Tauhid Ur Rahman, PhD | 01965965956 tauhid_cee@yahoo.com
tauhid@ce.mist.ac.bd
6. | Lt Col Mohiuddin Ahmed, 01711314021 mohi971@yahoo.com
PEng, Engrs mohi.mist@gmail.com
mohi@ce.mist.ac.bd
7. | Lt Col G M Faruque, Engrs | 01713383906 faruguegm@yahoo.com
faruguegm@ce.mist.ac.bd
8. | Lt Col Khondaker Sakil 01685102987 sakil0104@gmail.com
Ahmed, PhD, PEng, Engrs drksa@ce.mist.ac.bd
9. | Lt Col Mohammad Russedul | 01535239288 ce_russel@yahoo.com
Islam, PhD, Engrs russed@ce.mist.ac.bd
10.| Lt Col Md Jahidul Islam, 01738990022 jahid817@yahoo.com
PhD, Engrs mjislam@ce.mist.ac.bd
11.| Major Joarder Md Sarwar 01712257615 maj.sarwar@gmail.com
Mujib, Engrs (Retd) sarwar@ce.mist.ac.bd
12.| Maj Md. Soebur Rahman, 01769005576 soeburrahman@gmail.com
PhD, PEng, Engrs soeburrahman@-ce.mist.ac.bd
13.| Tanvir Mustafy, PhD 01715002415 mustafy@ualberta.ca
t.mustafy@ce.mist.ac.bd
14.| Tamanna Jerin 01834801211 tamannajerin86@yahoo.com
tamannajerin07@ce.mist.ac.bd
15.| Tajkia Syeed Tofa 01748033204 tstofa@ce.mist.ac.bd
16.| Rishath Sabrin 01687879250 s.rishath.cel2@ce.mist.ac.bd
17.| Afia Farzana 01684480313 afiafarzanal29@gmail.com
afiasashi@yahoo.com
afia@ce.mist.ac.bd
18.| Md. Shahjalal 01683536598 _ )
mdshahjalal0036@gmail.com
shahjalal@ce.mist.ac.bd
19.| Jannatul Nayeem 01762756924 [nayeem662@gmail.com
jannat@ce.mist.ac.bd
20.| Md. Anwar Uddin 01950495468 anwar@ce.mist.ac.bd
anwar066.buetl3@gmail.com
21.| Jayisha Das Jaya 01719964147 jaya@ce.mist.ac.bd
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22.| Gazi Algaj Hossain 01782734835 hossain@ce.mist.ac.bd

23.| Samia Zakir Sarothi 01865920125 zakirsamia@yahoo.com
zakirsamia@ce.mist.ac.bd

24.| Khandaker Fariha Ahmed 01780357724 fariha@ce.mist.ac.bd

25.| Ashma Akter Chandni 01976665517 chandni@ce.mist.ac.bd

26.| Raisa Mehnaj 01515668291 raisa@ce.mist.ac.bd
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